
 
 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR YEAR 2018 
 

S.NO DATE DAY FESTIVAL 

1 January 26 Friday Republic Day 

2 February 14 Wednesday Mahashivratri 

3 March 02 Friday Holi 

4 March 06 Tuesday Rang Panchami 

5 March 29 Thursday Mahaveer Jayanti 

6 June 16 Saturday Id-ul-Fitar 

7 August 15 Wednesday Independence Day 

8 August 22 Wednesday Id-ul-Juha 

9 September 3 Monday Janmashtami 

10 September 21 Friday Muharrum 

11 October 2 Tuesday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 

12 October 19 Friday Vijayadashmi 

13 November 7 Wednesday Deepawali 

14 November 9 Friday Bhai Dooj 

15 November 23 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

16 December 25 Tuesday Christmas 

 

 


